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	4.9.23
	11.9.23
	18.9.23
	25.9.23
	2.10.23
	9.10.23
	16.10.23

	Writing
	All about me
	Class Animal 
	Rumpelstiltskin Traditional Tale
	How to spin straw into gold

	Reading
	One to one reading
	Reading carousel

	Class novel

	Pie Corbett Reading spine

	Maths
	Place Value 
	Place Value 
	Place Value 
	Place Value 
	Place Value 
	Addition and subtraction 
	Addition and subtraction

	Science

	
	
	
	Healthy me 

	Computing
	

	PHSE
	British Values
	Being Me In My World

	RWV
	
	
	
	
	Who is A Muslim and what do they believe?
	Festivals Of Light

	Sport / PE
	Handball/ Real Gym


	Special Events
	
	
	
	
	Inset Friday 6th Oct
	Parents evening Tue & Thu
	Festivals of Light
2:30
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